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Strategic Partner Services Contact Email Phone 

BDO Audit, Tax, Advisory Jane Cheung 
Waylon Wood 

jcheung@bdo.com 
wwood@bdo.com 

713.407.3934 
713.576.3479 

Calvetti Ferguson Audit, Tax, Advisory Brian Valencia BValencia@calvettiferguson.com 832.782.5925 

Deloitte Audit, Tax, Advisory Ken Freedman kfreedman@deloitte.com 713.982.2524 

EY Audit, Tax, Advisory Craig Parks craig.parks@ey.com 713.750.8213 

Moss Adams Audit, Tax, Advisory Mark 
Zilberman 

Mark.Zilberman@mossadams.com 713.600.7441 

PKF Audit, Tax, Advisory Chip 
Schweiger 

CSchweiger@pkftexas.com 713.860.5430 

Whitley Penn Audit, Tax, Advisory Brian Starr brian.starr@whitleypenn.com 713.386.1108 

Bank of America Commercial, Investment 
Banking, Financial Services 

Chris King chris.king@bofa.com 

 
713.247.6410 

Bank of Texas Commercial, Investment 
Banking, Financial Services 

Alicia 
Strickland 

AStrickland@bankoftexas.com 

 
713.289.5865 

BBVA Commercial, Investment 
Banking, Financial Services 

Tom Brosig tom.brosig@bbva.com 

 
713.968.8264 

Citi Commercial, Investment 
Banking, Financial Services 

Cynthia 
Goodwin 

cynthia.goodwin@citi.com 

 
713.752.5098 

PNC Commercial, Investment 
Banking, Financial Services 

Julie Sudduth Julie.Sudduth@pnc.com 

 
713.659.3948 

Alvarez & Marsal Corporate Performance 
Improvement, 
Restructuring, Tax, Disputes 
& Investigations, Valuation, 
Regulatory & Risk Advisory 

Debra Cash dcash@alvarezandmarsal.com 

 
713.547.3754 

Bridgepoint 
Consulting/Addison 
Search 

Finance, Technology and 
Risk/Compliance Consulting.  
Executive and Staff Search. 

Ross Goolsby rgoolsby@bridgepointconsulting.com 

 
713.209.2284 

Donnelly Financial 
Solutions 

Risk & Compliance Solutions Amy Woolf amy.p.woolf@dfinsolutions.com 

 
713.620.3663 

Resources Global 
Professionals 

Business Transformation, 
Finance & Accounting, Risk 
& Compliance, Technology 

Nelson 
Schmidt 

Nelson.Schmidt@rgp.com 

 
713.403.1970 

Robert Half/Protiviti Executive and Staff Search.  
Technology, Business 
Process, Risk, Compliance, 
Transactions, Internal Audit 
Consulting 

Valerie Katz Valerie.Katz@roberthalf.com 

 
281.249.1270 

Siegfried Professional Accounting 
Services Resourcing 

Rob 
Hutchinson 
Sara Ibrahim 

RHutchinson@siegfriedgroup.com 
SIbrahim@siegfriedgroup.com 

832.520.4599 
281.841.7516 

Sense Corp Technology Professional 
Services 

Troy Greaves TGreaves@sensecorp.com 

 
713.705.9036 

Sirius Solutions Operational and Financial 
Performance Professional 
Services, Risk & Compliance 

Colleen Estes cestes@sirsol.com 

 
713.299.6618 
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Stout Investment Banking, 
Transaction and Valuation 
Advisory, 
Disputes/Compliance/ 
Investigations, Consulting 

Shishir Khetan skhetan@stout.com 

 
713.221.5119 

VACO Consulting, Executive 
Search, Staffing, Managed 
Services, Corporate 
Relocation 

Leslie Hector lhector@vaco.com 

 
713.400.4938 

WG Consulting Financial Advisory, Finance 
Optimization, Transaction 
Advisory, Total Talent 
Management 

Roger Burks 
Todd Rimmer 

RBurks@wgconsulting.com 
trimmer@wgconsulting.com 
 

 

713.725.0098 
713.408.1872 

Lockton Insurance, Risk 
Management, Employee 
Benefits, Retirement 
Services 

Lisa Bordelon LBordelon@lockton.com 

 
409.673.7031 

USI Insurance, Employee 
Benefits, Risk Management, 
Retirement Consulting 

Sara DeJay 
Willis 

Sara.Willis@usi.com 

 
713.490.4764 

Houston Business 
Journal 

Business Information and 
Publishing 

Quinn Hoang qhoang@bizjournals.com 

 
713.395.9613 

BoyarMiller Legal Services Steve Kesten skesten@boyarmiller.com 832.615.4246 

McCracken Alliance 
Corporation 

Consulting Mike 
McCracken 
 

mike.mccracken@mccrakenalliance.com 404.915.7608 

Ledgent Finance and Accounting  
Staffing 

Chris Koppa ckoppa@ledgent.com 713.871.8620  
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